
Prices include delivery on orders over £150 317

KANBAN & GALVANISED SHELVINGOur expert says

Increase your efficiency!

KANBAN 
SHELVING
Kanban is our new solution for 
production line-side supply 
systems where sloping presents 
containers for easy access and at 
the right height for operatives.  
 
This can reduce costs and 
increase efficiency for 
manufacturing operations or 
inventory management.  
 
The two bin arrangement 
simplifies stock rotation and 
replacement. When the front bin is 
removed, the bin behind takes its 
place, leaving a space that is 
clearly identified for refilling on the 
next inspection. 
 
• Colour choice:  

blue/orange or blue/grey.

FRAMES - supplied knock down - price per frame

 
1950 
2550 
3000

Frame height  
mm

Depth - 400mm
PRICE 
 £68.18  
 £89.32  

 £103.80 

REF 
MSF/19/04 
MSF/25/04 
MSF/30/04

Depth - 600mm
PRICE 
 £69.77  
 £92.00  

 £107.52 

REF 
MSF/19/06 
MSF/25/06 
MSF/30/06

Depth - 800mm
PRICE 
 £73.68  
 £92.73  
 £109.11 

REF 
MSF/19/08 
MSF/25/08 
MSF/30/08

Depth - 1000mm
PRICE 
 £77.28  
 £97.13  
 £114.12 

REF 
MSF/19/10 
MSF/25/10 
MSF/30/10

Depth - 1200mm
PRICE 
 £83.39  

 £104.59  
 £122.61 

REF 
MSF/19/12 
MSF/25/12 
MSF/30/12

COMPLETE SHELF LEVELS WITH A PAIR OF C50 PROFILE BEAMS and including galvanised decking

 
1000 
1200 
1600

Width  
mm  

400-325 
340 
250

Load  
kg

400mm deep
PRICE 
 £48.69  
 £57.98  
 £76.43 

REF 
MSB/1004C50 
MSB/1204C50 
MSB/1604C50

600mm deep
PRICE 
 £59.26  
 £70.56  
 £93.04 

REF 
MSB/1006C50 
MSB/1206C50 
MSB/1606C50

800mm deep
PRICE 
 £78.13  
 £93.10  

 £122.91 

REF 
MSB/1008C50 
MSB/1208C50 
MSB/1608C50

1000mm deep
PRICE 
 £90.35  

 £107.70  
 £142.28 

REF 
MSB/1010C50 
MSB/1210C50 
MSB/1610C50

1200mm deep
PRICE 

 £102.76  
 £122.55  
 £162.01 

REF 
MSB/1012C50 
MSB/1212C50 
MSB/1612C50

COMPLETE SHELF LEVELS WITH A PAIR OF C70 PROFILE BEAMS and including galvanised decking

 
1800 
2000 
2400

Width  
mm  

660-585 
600 
480

Load  
kg

400mm deep
PRICE 

 £123.46  
 £136.78  
 £163.30 

REF 
MSB/1804C70 
MSB/2004C70 
MSB/2404C70

600mm deep
PRICE 

 £142.10  
 £157.43  
 £187.98 

REF 
MSB/1806C70 
MSB/2006C70 
MSB/2406C70

800mm deep
PRICE 

 £175.64  
 £194.64  
 £232.52 

REF 
MSB/1808C70 
MSB/2008C70 
MSB/2408C70

1000mm deep
PRICE 

 £197.39  
 £218.77  
 £261.41 

REF 
MSB/1810C70 
MSB/2010C70 
MSB/2410C70

1200mm deep
PRICE 

 £219.56  
 £243.40  
 £290.93 

REF 
MSB/1812C70 
MSB/2012C70 
MSB/2412C70

MIDI SPAN GALVANISED SHELVING
• Heavy duty and secure. 
• Easy to build and reconfigure. 
• Beams adjust every 25mm. 
• Two depths of beam choice -  

50mm or 70mm. 
• Available in galvanised or 

painted upright frames. 
• Galvanised beams and 

decking panels. 
• Including all safety pins  

and beam ties. 
• Bays heights from  

1950mm - 3000mm. 
• Beam widths from  

1000mm - 2400mm.

RRKB01 
includes 60 x ARTB30 bins 
each 127 H x 140 W x 274 D mm.

RRKB02 
includes 70 x ST3109 trays 
each 90 H x 117 W x 300 D mm.

Size mm 
1830 x 915 x 610 
1830 x 915 x 610

REF 
RRKB01 
RRKB02

PRICE 
 £578.31  
 £713.60 


